
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:01:49pm
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Event 13a: JM15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 91 Aiden NGUYEN (JM15) 2:46.932
Half Lap 13.078 (1)

Lap 1 22.490 22.490 (1)
Lap 2 19.714 42.205 (1)
Lap 3 20.433 1:02.638 (1)
Lap 4 20.847 1:23.485 (1)
Lap 5 21.016 1:44.502 (1)
Lap 6 21.243 2:05.745 (1)
Lap 7 21.388 2:27.133 (1)
Lap 8 19.798 2:46.932 (1)

2. 99 Thomas STEPHENS (JM15) 2:47.534 +0.602
Half Lap 14.399 14.399 (2)

Lap 1 24.736 24.736 (2)
Lap 2 20.421 45.157 (2)
Lap 3 20.189 1:05.347 (2)
Lap 4 20.339 1:25.686 (2)
Lap 5 20.750 1:46.437 (2)
Lap 6 20.731 2:07.169 (2)
Lap 7 20.875 2:28.045 (2)
Lap 8 19.489 2:47.534 (2)


